CapXon_Ver. 001 – 03/31/2020 1 Document Number: KC series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ KC SERIES
KC SERIES ▪ ULTRA MINIATURIZED, SLIM SIZE 105°C TYPE
KEY FEATURES
▪ ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ THT type
▪ Endurance: 105°C ▪ 3 000 hours
▪ Miniaturized for space critical applications

VR
(V)
CR
(µF)
ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+105°C ▪ 120Hz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
400
82 16 25 600 KC820M400J250A
100 16 31.5 710 KC101M400J315A
120 16 35.5 800 KC121M400J355A
150 16 40 920 KC151M400J400A
150 18 31.5 890 KC151M400K315A
180 16 50 1080 KC181M400J500A
180 18 40 1060 KC181M400K400A
220 18 45 1200 KC221M400K450A
420
100 16 31.5 690 KC101M420J315A
120 16 35.5 780 KC121M420J355A
120 18 31.5 800 KC121M420K315A
150 16 45 940 KC151M420J450A
150 18 35.5 920 KC151M420K355A
180 16 50 1050 KC181M420J500A
180 18 40 1040 KC181M420K400A
220 18 50 1220 KC221M420K500A
450
82 16 31.5 640 KC820M450J315A
100 16 35.5 730 KC101M450J355A
120 16 40 820 KC121M450J400A
120 18 31.5 800 KC121M450K315A
150 16 50 980 KC151M450J500A
150 18 40 970 KC151M450K400A
180 18 45 1090 KC181M450K450A
220 18 50 1220 KC221M450K500A
See “PACKAGING INFORMATION” to taped or formed products.
DIMENSIONS ▪ All dimensions in mm
ø D 16 18